This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	
Christie Ware Held	
2 Office Held	
Leon County Clerk	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	
none	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship with vendor named in item 3.	o and each family relationship
NONE	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sect Government Code.  Signature of Local Company Control of Code (1988)	ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
Please complete either option below:	
TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2024  Sworn to and subscribed before me by	5 dough Soot
7	day of,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	01010
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	_,,
	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	
Deneice Winn	
2 Office Held	
Juvenile Probation Officer	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Code	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 170.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2024  Sworn to and subscribed before me by	4 day of September
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Sommy Sanders 19mmy Sanders	Nothry
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
(2) Onstront beclaration	1 1
My name is, and my date of birth is	Hugust 10, 1951.
My address is	77865 US
Executed in LEON County, State of Texas, on the day of September (month)	(country) (zip code) (country)
Signature of Local Gover	oment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
lassandra Noec	
2 Office Held	
District Clerk	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	
Code	
M H	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
NIA	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	A CONTRACT
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackr	nowledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.01(2), Local Government Code	
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12 month period desorbed by Sec Government Code.	tion 176,003(a)(2)(B), Local
avanda	Vele
TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS  Signature of Local	Government Officer
My Notary ID # 130608323 Please complete either option below:	
Expires April 5, 2024	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	. 1 0
Sworn to and subscribed before me by assarda Noey this the	NO day of Sept
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	day of Storing,
Tomas Solding	Moharia
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	Title of officer administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	
(street) (city) (state	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Cover	mont Officer (Declarent)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.					
	OFFICE USE ONLY				
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received				
Name of Local Government Officer	ETT m-				
Jack Keeling	FILED				
Justice of Peace Pet 2	SEP 0 3 2021				
Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	CHRIST TO JAKEFIELD				
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship				
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted				
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).				
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift					
Date Gift Accepted None Description of Gift					
Date Gift Accepted None Description of Gift					
(attach additional forms as necessary)					
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B). Local Government Code.  DIANA L. MCMAHON My Notary ID # 130404267 Expires October 15, 2023  Please complete either option below:					
(1) Affidavit					
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	rd o				
Sworn to and subscribed before me by $\underline{Jack Keeling}$ this the $\underline{S}$	day of September				
20 2), to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	Natary Public				
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath				
OR					
(2) Unsworn Declaration					
My name is, and my date of birth is					
My address is					
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)				
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	20 (year)				
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)				

	eflects changes made to the law by		Į OFFI	CE USE ONLY
government officer	to the appropriate local governments become aware of facts that re	equire the officer to file this sta	tement Date Receive	
	Chapter 176, Local Government Covernment Officer Employee			LED
			11	1:48am
2 Office Held	C. Shannon		SEP	0 1 2021
	Court Coordinator		A CHRISTIE	WAKEFIELD
3 Name of vendor of Code	described by Sections 176.001(7)	) and 176.003(a), Local Gove	rnment LEON CO	UNTY, TEXAS
A/N				
with vendor nan				
5 List gifts accept from vendor nar	ted by the local government offic med in item 3 exceeds \$100 durin	cer and any family member, ng the 12-month period desc	f aggregate value or ribed by Section 17	the gifts accepted 6.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accept	ted Description	of Gift	10.	
Date Gift Accept	ted Description of Description Description	of Gift		
Date Gift Accept	ed Description of	Gift		
		litional forms as necessary)		
	to each family member (as defined by also acknowledge that this statement Government Code.	covers the 12-month period describ		)(2)(B), Local
	Please co	omplete either option b	elow:	• 0
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STAMP/SE			TAMMY GAYLI My Notary ID a Expires Apri	130608323
Sworn to and subscribe	ed before me by Linda C. S	Shannon this	the 15th day of	Septembre
$\sim$ 1	ify which, witness my hand and seal of offi	•		
Zamna	Nardn Tan	my Sanders	Not	ARY
Signature of officer adminis	. X	of officer administering oath	Title of of	ficer administering oath
		OR		
(2) Unsworn Declara	tion			
My name is	The state of the s	, and my date of b	rth is	
			_,,	, ·
	(street)	(city)	(state) (zip code)	(country)
Executed in	County, State of	, on the day of(	nonth) , 20, (yea	<u>r)</u> ·
		Signature of Lo	al Government Officer (	Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	
Melissa B. Albney	FILED
2 Office Held	
Country Auditur	AUG 3 0 2021
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	CHRISTIE MAKEFIELD
NA	CEON COUNTY, TEXAS
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	
nom vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 daring the 12-month period described by	Section 170.003(a)(2)(b).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code.  Government Code.  Signature of Local Government Code.	tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
DEBRA E. REEDER  My Notary ID # 8370363  Please complete either option below:  1) Afridav Expires August 4, 2022	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Melissa B. Abrey this the 2	5th day of August,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	΄, Λ.
Nibia C. Redu Debra E. Reeder No	2 tary Public
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is, and my date or birth is	*
(street) (city) (state)	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	
(month)	(ycar)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.  1 Name of Local Government Officer	FILE
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
2 Office Held	AUG 27 2021
	CHRISTIE WAKEFIELD 1
Employee BenefitS 3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	THE ROPE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Code	EON COUNTY TE/AS
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationsh with vendor named in item 3.	ip and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	nate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackreto each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Codalso acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period covers the 12-month period covers the 12-month period covers the	e) of this local government officer. I
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	-4h 1
Sworm to and subscribed before me by Aim Janning this the 3	5th day of August,
1000 100	
Aliana L'McMahen Diana L. McMahon	Notary Public
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
2) Unsworn Declaration	
2) Olisworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	
(street) (city) (state	) (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	Date Received
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Neceived
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	
1 Name of Local Government Officer	
Brandi Hill	27 2021
2 Office Held	AUG 27 2021
Toans	SWEETS LOV
Treasurer	CIREL THANKS TO LEAT III
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	BY CONTROLL
Code	LEON COUNTY EXAS
NH	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi	p and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3.	p and oddinaminy relationship
NIA	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	late value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
. ()	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
6 SIGNATURE I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I ackn	nowledge that the disclosure applies
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code	a) of this local government officer
also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Sec	tion 176 003(a)(2)(B) Least
Government Code.	1001 170.003(a)(2)(b), Local
Brandulie	
Signature of Local	Government Officer
and the second s	GOVERNMENT CHICCI
DIANA L. MCMAHON  Please complete either option below:	
11:05 10: my roday 10 # 1504(420)	
(1) At days Expires October 15, 2023	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
	-th 1.
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Brandi HIII this the 2	5 day of August,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
10. Implication of the second	Alata DILLA
Miana & Murranin Diana L Mellanon	Notary Tublic
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
2) Onoworn Decialation	
My name is, and my date of birth is	•
My address is	
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
(month)	(year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)
3	

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
Name of Local Government Officer	
Suzanne Leathers	0 = 0004
2 Office Held	AUG 27 2021
Deputy Election Administrator	THRISTLE WAKEFIELD
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	CHERK SOLXTY COURT U
Code	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
None Secretaria de la contraction de la contract	
Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3. None	
List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift N/A	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that the 12-month period described by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also ackn	tion 176.002(a)(2)(B), Local  Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
My Commission Expires  1. A Property of the control	υ Λ . <del>-</del>
Swom to and subscribed before me by <u>Suzanne Leathers</u> this the <u>al</u>	oth day of Hugust,
20 (1), to certify which, witriess my hand and seal of office.	9
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	The of officer administering battl
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is	
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County. State of on the day of (month)	20 (year)
(Holiti)	
Signature of Local Govern	

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.					OFFICE USE ONLY		
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement					ocai	Date Received	
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.						nent	EITEN
1		overnment Offic					LILCL
	Donna Golden						ALIC OF COOL
2	Office Held						AUG 27 2021
	Election Adminis						CHRISTIE WAKEFIELD
3	Name of vendor o Code	lescribed by Sec	tions 176.001(7) a	and 176.003(a)	), Local Governn	nente	LEON COUNTY TEYAS
	None						THE TENTS
4	Description of the	e nature and exte	ent of each emplo	yment or othe	r business relation	onship	and each family relationship
	None	ed in item 5.					
5	List gifts accept	ed by the local o	overnment office	r and any fam	ily member if a	aareaa	ite value of the gifts accepted
	from vendor nan	ned in item 3 exc	eeds \$100 during	the 12-month	period describe	ed by S	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
	Date Gift Accept	ed N/A	_ Description of	f Gift	N/A		
	Date Gift Accept	ed	_ Description of	Gift			
	Date Gift Accepte	ed	_ Description of C	àift			
				ional forms as			
		also acknowledge t Government Code.	that this statement co	overs the 12-mont	h period described b	y Section	of this local government officer. I
			Diana				
X13	Mittodavit Tammy Ch My Commiss 01/24/2022 Micaraky STAMP 785	afins uon Expires 23626		,	er option belo		th o
Sw	om to and subscribe	d before me by _	Donna G	rolden	this the	e <u>علا</u>	2 day of august,
20	1/1	/ 1.	hand and seal of office	ê	0; 0		J
		My Mi	Ains .	1 ammy	(hatin	5	
Sigi	nature of officer adminis	tering oath	Printed name of	f officer administer	ng oath		Title of officer administering oath
			]	OR			
(2)	Unsworn Declara	tion					
N.A.z	nama ia						
					nd my date of birth i	IS	
і∕ЛУ	address is				*		
_		•	reel)				(zip code) (country)
Exe	cuted in	County	State of	on the	day of(mon	ith)	20 (year)
					Signature of Local C	Governm	nent Officer (Declarant)
Orn	nrovided by Texas F	thice Commission					Smoot (Secialant)

	changes made to the law by H.I			OFFICE	USE ONLY
government officer has bee	appropriate local governmen come aware of facts that requ er 176, Local Government Cod	ire the officer to file this sta	ig local itement	Date Received	FD
1 Name of Local Government	nent Officer				
GEORGE Y HOLLEMAI	N			A 110	0 = 000
2 Office Held				AUG	2 5 2021
CONSTABLE PCT 2				CHIR18TI	WAKEFIELD
3 Name of vendor describ Code	ed by Sections 176.001(7) an	nd 176.003(a), Local Gove	rnment	BY LEON CO	PUNTY TEXAS
NONE					
4 Description of the natur with vendor named in it	re and extent of each employi tem 3. NONE	ment or other business re	lationshi	p and each fam	ly relationship
5 List gifts accepted by t from vendor named in i	he local government officer item 3 exceeds \$100 during t	and any family member, i he 12-month period desc	f aggregation	ate value of the Section 176.00	gifts accepted 3(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted NC	Description of C	Gift NONE			
Date Gift Accepted NC	Description of C	Gift NONE			
Date Gift Accepted NO	NE Description of Gif	NONE			
		nal forms as necessary)			
also ac	n family member (as defined by Secknowledge that this statement cover ment Code.	ers the 12-month period describ	ed by Secti	ion 176.003(a)(2)(l	3), Local
	Please com	plete either option b	elow:		
(1) Affidavit					
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL					
Sworn to and subscribed before	me by	this	the	day of	
20, to certify which,	witness my hand and seal of office.				
Signature of officer administering oat	th Printed name of o	fficer administering oath		Title of officer	administering oath
		OR			
(2) Unsworn Declaration					
My name is GEORGE Y HO	OLLEMAN	, and my date of bi	irth is 02-	-02-1957	
My address is PO BOX 386		CENTERVILLE	TX	75833	
Executed in LEON	(street)County, State of TEXAS		(state) UGUST Ponth)		(country)
		Signature of Loc	al Governi	ment Officer (Decl	arant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received
1 Name of Pocal Government Officer,	1
Dyron Ryder	AUG <b>2 5</b> 2021
2 Office Held	CARISTIE WAKEFIELD BY JLERK COUNTY SOURT
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	JEON COUNTY TEXAS
Code /	, 20014 000 411. 127414
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggreg from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	ate value of the gifts accepted Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)	
	of this local government officer. I tion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Officer
Please complete either option below:	
(1) Affidavit  NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expires April 5, 2024	25 day of <u>August</u> .
Sworn to and subscribed before me by this the	day of Mulliot,
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	O
Jamey anders Terminy Sanders	Notany
Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,	
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20, (year)
Signature of Local Govern	ment Officer (Declarant)

FORM CIS

This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.	OFFICE USE ONLY	
This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	Date Received ED	
1 Name of Local Government Officer		
Carmen Foley Thomas	AUG <b>2 5</b> 2 <b>0</b> 21	
Juvenile Probation	CARISTIE WAKEFIÈLD	
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government	BY LEON COUNTY, TEXAS	
Code		
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationshi with vendor named in item 3.	p and each family relationship	
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregate value of the gifts accepted from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
Date Gift Accepted Description of Gift		
(attach additional forms as necessary)		
I swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. I acknowledge that the disclosure applies to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code) of this local government officer. I also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local Government Code.  TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS My Notary ID # 130608323 Expres April 5, 2024  Please complete either option below:  (1) Affidavit		
Sworn to and subscribed before me by Cavinan Filey Thongs this the 25 day of Cavination, and subscribed before me by Cavinan Filey Thongs this the 25 day of Cavination, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath  Title of officer administering oath		
OR		
(2) Unsworn Declaration		
My name is, and my date of birth is	•	
My address is,,		
(street) (city) (state		
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)	
Signature of Local Gover	nment Officer (Declarant)	

FORM CIS

This questionnelle reflects shows and the state of the st	
This questionnaire reflects changes made to the law by H.B. 23, 84th Leg., Regular Session.  This is the notice to the appropriate local governmental entity that the following local	OFFICE USE ONLY
government officer has become aware of facts that require the officer to file this statement	Date Received
in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code.	FILED
1 Name of Local Government Officer	: LIDED
AMY KAISER	· crp-15 2021
2 Office Held	· SEL MAN.
DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK	CHRISTIE WAY
3 Name of vendor described by Sections 176.001(7) and 176.003(a), Local Government Code	LEON COUNTY, TEXAS
N/A	
4 Description of the nature and extent of each employment or other business relationship	and each family relationship
with vendor named in item 3. $N/A$	,
5 List gifts accepted by the local government officer and any family member, if aggregation	ate value of the gifts accepted
from vendor named in item 3 exceeds \$100 during the 12-month period described by	Section 176.003(a)(2)(B).
Ν/Δ	
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift	
Date Gift Accepted N/A Description of Gift	
(attach additional forms as necessary)  6 SIGNATURE   swear under penalty of perjury that the above statement is true and correct. Lacker	
to each family member (as defined by Section 176.001(2), Local Government Code also acknowledge that this statement covers the 12-month period described by Section Government Code.  Signature of Local Code.	ion 176.003(a)(2)(B), Local
	Jovenninent Officer
TAMMY GAYLE SANDERS complete either option below:  (1) Affidavit  Expires April 5, 2024	
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL	
Sworn to and subscribed before me by AMY RAISER this the 19	oday of September
20, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	
Jammy Janders Tammy Sanders	Notan
Signature of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath
OR	
(2) Unsworn Declaration	
My name is, and my date of birth is	
My address is,,,	.1
(street) (city) (state)	(zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of (month)	, 20 (year)
(HORD)	(усаг)
Signature of Local Governr	nent Officer (Declarant)